HTGA 2023-2024
Score Post Report - River Plantation - Sat, April 6

Adj. Gross Score Post
Name Course /[ Tee CR/S/Par Score Score Type Status
. . o Posted to
Jacob Anderson River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 124 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
John Anderson River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 119 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
Monroe Anderson River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 106 Competition GHIN
. : : - Posted to
Rich Anderson River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 94 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
Roger Anderson River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 111 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
Curtis Barnes River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 86 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to
Lionell Cormier River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 123 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to
Mike Crawford River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 85 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
Wally Deleon River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 114 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
Steve Denby River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 86 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to
Scott Dillard River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 97 Competition GHIN
: : - Posted to
Chuck Dostal River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 102 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
David Grote River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 90 Competition GHIN
. . . . . . Posted to
Kris Hasselbring River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 109 Competition GHIN
. . . . o Posted to
George Hawkins River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 119 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
Dakota Jones River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 94 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
Steve Kearney River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 96 Competition GHIN
' ' . . Posted to
Kevin Kelley River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 101 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
James Manahl River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 122 Competition GHIN
. . . . Posted to
Joe Marquez River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 89 Competition GHIN
. . . Posted to
Ron Marshall River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18 70.7/132/72 103 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to
Mike Mosley River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 99 Competition GHIN
. . . . . Posted to
Larry Perkins River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18 68.8/122/72 91 Competition

GHIN



Name

Rod Reed

Jesse Rodriguez

David Sanchez

Bob Self

Ben Spector

Mike Tierney

Carl Waters

Course / Tee

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18

CR/S/Par

68.8/122/72

68.8/122/72

68.8/122/72

68.8/122/72

70.7/132/72

68.8/122/72

68.8/122/72

Adj. Gross
Score

100

104

94

105

97

116

95

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Score Post
Status

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN

Posted to
GHIN



