HTGA 2023-2024 Score Post Report - River Plantation - Sat, April 6

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Jacob Anderson	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	124	Competition	Posted to GHIN
John Anderson	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	119	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Monroe Anderson	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	106	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rich Anderson	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	94	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Roger Anderson	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	111	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Curtis Barnes	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Lionell Cormier	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	123	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mike Crawford	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	85	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Wally Deleon	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	114	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Steve Denby	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Scott Dillard	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	97	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Chuck Dostal	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Grote	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kris Hasselbring	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	109	Competition	Posted to GHIN
George Hawkins	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	119	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Dakota Jones	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	94	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Steve Kearney	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	96	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Kelley	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	101	Competition	Posted to GHIN
James Manahl	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	122	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Joe Marquez	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Ron Marshall	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mike Mosley	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	99	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Larry Perkins	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Rod Reed	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Jesse Rodriguez	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Sanchez	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	94	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Bob Self	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	105	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Ben Spector	River Plantation Golf Club - Gold - Men - All 18	70.7/132/72	97	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mike Tierney	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	116	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Carl Waters	River Plantation Golf Club - White - Men - All 18	68.8/122/72	95	Competition	Posted to GHIN